
433 Völkenrode - (Kanzlerfeld) - Ring - Hans-Sommer-Straße - Hondelage

Baustellenfahrplan 09.08 - 11.08.2019

Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

Karl-Sprengel-Straße
Am Dorfplatz
Gosekamp
Am Bruchkamp
Am Grasplatz
Neuruppinstraße
P.T.B.
Neuruppinstraße
Am Grasplatz
Schlesierweg
Bundesallee
Paracelsusstraße
Pfleidererstraße
von Pawelsches Holz
Saarbrückener Straße
Saarplatz
Ottweilerstraße
Hildesheimer Straße
Rudolfplatz
Amalienplatz/Weißes Ross
Maschplatz
Hamburger Straße
Pockelsstraße
Hans-Sommer-Straße
Richard-Strauß-Weg
Beethovenstraße
Bhf. Gliesmarode
Querumer Straße
Messeweg
J.-Fraunhofer-Str
Pappelbergsiedlung
Essener Straße
Eichhahnweg
Zum Zoll
Am Forst
Peterskamp
Lägenkamp
Möwenweg
Falkenhorst
Drosselweg
Neddernkamp
Hegerdorfstraße
Angerburgstraße
Troppaustraße
Danziger Straße
Dammstarße
Berggarten

5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.12
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.23

6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.10

6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55

6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40

6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.52
6.54
6.55
6.57
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25

7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10

7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55

7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40

7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25

8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40

8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.25

9.33
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.43

9.50
9.52
9.54
9.55
9.57
9.58

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.25

10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.43

10.50
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.25

11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43

11.50
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.25

12.03 18.03alle
30
Min

12.04 18.04
12.05 18.05
12.06 18.06
12.07 18.07
12.08 18.08
12.10 18.10
12.11 18.11
12.12 18.12
12.13 18.13

12.20 18.20
12.22 18.22
12.24 18.24
12.25 18.25
12.27 18.27
12.28 18.28
12.30 18.30
12.31 18.31
12.32 18.32
12.33 18.33
12.34 18.34
12.36 18.36
12.37 18.37
12.38 18.38
12.39 18.39
12.40 18.40
12.41 18.41
12.42 18.42
12.43 18.43
12.43 18.43
12.45 18.45
12.46 18.46
12.47 18.47
12.48 18.48
12.49 18.49
12.50 18.50
12.51 18.51
12.52 18.52
12.53 18.53
12.55 18.55



433 Hondelage - Ring - Hans-Sommer-Straße - (Kanzlerfeld) - Völkenrode

Baustellenfahrplan 09.08 - 11.08.2019

Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

Berggarten
Dammstarße
Danziger Straße
Troppaustraße
Angerburgstraße
Hegerdorfstraße
Neddernkamp
Drosselweg
Falkenhorst
Möwenweg
Lägenkamp
Peterskamp
Am Forst
Zum Zoll
Eichhahnweg
Essener Straße
Pappelbergsiedlung
Efeuweg
Querumer Straße
Bhf. Gliesmarode
Beethovenstraße
Richard-Strauß-Weg
Bültenweg
Pockelsstraße
Hamburger Straße
Maschplatz
Amalienplatz/Weißes Ross
Rudolfplatz
Hildesheimer Straße
Schlesierweg
Am Grasplatz
Neuruppinstraße
Ottweilerstraße
Saarplatz
Saarbrückener Straße
von Pawelsches Holz
Pfleidererstraße
Paracelsusstraße
Bundesallee
P.T.B.
Neuruppinstraße
Am Grasplatz
Am Bruchkamp
Gosekamp
Am Dorfplatz
Karl-Sprengel-Straße

5.38
5.39
5.40
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.08

6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24

6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.39
6.41

6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58

6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.09
7.11

7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28

7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.34
7.35
7.37
7.39
7.41

7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.58

7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.04
8.05
8.07
8.09
8.11

8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.28

8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.09
9.11
9.17
9.18
9.19

9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.28

9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.42
9.43
9.44
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.55
9.56
9.57
9.58

10.00
10.01
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.17
10.18
10.19

10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.28

10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.09
11.11
11.17
11.18
11.19

11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.28

11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.17
12.18
12.19

12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28

12.06 18.06alle
30
Min

12.07 18.07
12.08 18.08
12.09 18.09
12.10 18.10
12.11 18.11
12.12 18.12
12.12 18.12
12.13 18.13
12.14 18.14
12.16 18.16
12.17 18.17
12.18 18.18
12.19 18.19
12.20 18.20
12.21 18.21
12.22 18.22
12.23 18.23
12.25 18.25
12.26 18.26
12.27 18.27
12.28 18.28
12.30 18.30
12.31 18.31
12.34 18.34
12.35 18.35
12.37 18.37
12.39 18.39
12.41 18.41
12.47 18.47
12.48 18.48
12.49 18.49

12.51 18.51
12.52 18.52
12.53 18.53
12.54 18.54
12.55 18.55
12.56 18.56
12.58 18.58
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